
 

CLAIMANT: DR. ROBIN COX

DATE: For the two months ending April 30, 2016

LOCAL PROV.
Out of 
Prov. GST  

Total 
Amount 
Claimed

23-Mar-16 Airfare 382.25 19.11 401.36

31-Mar-16 Hotel 175.68 8.45 184.13

30-Mar-16 Taxi 57.14 2.86 60.00

31-Mar-16 Parking 55.9 2.80 58.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 670.97 0.00 33.22 704.19

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: T. Fields, Chair

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 
for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 
with the Government of A berta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 
diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

TRAVEL EXPENSESDescription of Expense
(include # of kilometres)Date

CANADIAN FUNDS

TOTALS

704.19











 

CLAIMANT: DR. ANTHONY FIELDS

DATE: For the two months ending April 30, 2016

LOCAL PROV.
Out of 
Prov. GST  

Total 
Amount 
Claimed

27-Apr-16 Airfare 392.25 19.61 411.86

28-Apr-16 Hotel 215.16 215.16

28-Apr-16 Parking 42.38 2.12 44.50

27-Apr-16 Taxi 42.86 2.14 45.00

28-Apr-16 Taxi 36.19 1.81 38.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 728.84 0.00 25.68 754.52

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: D. Gilpin, Chair Audit & Finance Committee

TOTALS

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 
for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 
with the Government of A berta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date Description of Expense
(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES
including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 
diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

754.52













 

CLAIMANT: ANNAMARIE FUCHS

DATE: For the two months ending April 30, 2016

LOCAL PROV.
Out of 
Prov. GST  

Total 
Amount 
Claimed

31-Mar-16 Mileage (@ 286km) 144.43 144.43

31-Mar-16 Parking 17.14 0.86 18.00

27-Apr-16 Mileage (@ 326km) 164.63 164.63

27-Apr-16 Hotel 239.66 11.48 251.14

28-Apr-16 Parking 10.00 10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

161.57 414.29 0.00 12.34 588.20

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: T. Fields, Chair

TOTALS

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 
for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 
with the Government of A berta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date Description of Expense
(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES
including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 
diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

588.20









 

CLAIMANT: J. DOUGLAS GILPIN

DATE: For the two months ending April 30, 2016

LOCAL PROV.
Out of 
Prov. GST  

Total 
Amount 
Claimed

31-Mar-16 Parking 47.62 2.38 50.00

28-Apr-16 Parking 10.00 10.00

28-Apr-16 Parking 39.00 39.00

28-Apr-16 Hotel 224.95 10.82 235.77

28-Apr-16 Mileage (@777) 392.39 392.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 713.96 0.00 13.20 727.16

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: T. Fields, Chair

TOTALS

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 
for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 
with the Government of A berta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date Description of Expense
(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES
including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 
diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

727.16









 

CLAIMANT: BRUCE HARRIES

DATE: For the two months ending April 30, 2016

LOCAL PROV.
Out of 
Prov. GST  

Total 
Amount 
Claimed

30-Mar-16 Airfare 191.12 9.56 200.68

27-Apr-16 Airfare 436.25 21.81 458.06

27-Apr-16 Rental Car 125.84 6.29 132.13

27-Apr-16 Parking (@ HQCA office) 10.00 10.00

27-Apr-16 Hotel 230.41 11.08 241.49

27-Apr-16 Parking (Hotel) 29.00 29.00

28-Apr-16 Parking (@ HQCA office) 10.00 10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

191.12 841.50 0.00 48.74 1,081.36

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: T. Fields, Chair (Mar), I. Pfeiffer, Board Vice-Chair (Apr) 

TOTALS

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 
for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 
with the Government of A berta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date Description of Expense
(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES
including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 
diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

1,081.36















 

CLAIMANT: ANTHONY LAM

DATE: For the two months ending April 30, 2016

LOCAL PROV.
Out of 
Prov. GST  

Total 
Amount 
Claimed

31-Mar-16 Parking 17.14 0.86 18.00

31-Mar-16 Milage (@10km) 5.00 5.00

28-Apr-16 Parking 10.00 10.00

27-Apr-16 Mileage (@600km) 303.00 303.00

27-Apr-16 Hotel 161.05 7.75 168.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.14 474.05 0.00 8.61 504.80

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: T. Fields, Chair

TOTALS

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 
for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 
with the Government of A berta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date Description of Expense
(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES
including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 
diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

504.80









 

CLAIMANT: IRENE PFEIFFER

DATE: For the two months ending April 30, 2016

LOCAL PROV.
Out of 
Prov. GST  

Total 
Amount 
Claimed

3-Mar-16 Airfare 409.50 18.11 427.61

30-Mar-16 Taxi 60.63 2.62 63.25

31-Mar-16 Hotel 251.73 12.10 263.83

30-Mar-16 Milage (@ 150km) 75.75 75.75

31-Mar-16 Parking 55.9 2.80 58.70

28-Apr-16 Mileage (@ 150km) 75.75 75.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

75.75 853.51 0.00 35.63 964.89

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: T. Fields, Chair

TOTALS

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 
for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 
with the Government of A berta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date Description of Expense
(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES
including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 
diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

964.89











 

CLAIMANT:

DATE: For the two months ending April 30, 2016

LOCAL PROV.
Out of 
Prov. GST  

Total 
Amount 
Claimed

31-Mar-16 Board Meeting Breakfast 124.63 6.24 130.87

31-Mar-16
Board Meeting Lunch w/ additional 
guests re: ED monitoring project 455.20 22.76 477.96

28-Apr-16 Board Meeting Breakfast 130.88 6.54 137.42

28-Apr-16 Board Meeting Lunch 253.04 12.65 265.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

383.92 579.83 0.00 48.19 1,011.94

TOTAL CLAIM:

APPROVED BY: C. McBrien-Morrison, Executive Director

TOTALS

210, 811 - 14 Street NW Calgary, Alberta T2N 2A4 PH 403.297.8162 FX 403.297.8258 www.hqca ca

The disclosure of expenses for the HQCA Board of Directors reflects our commitment to transparency and accountability, and our responsibility 
for the sound financial management of public funds. All expenses are in compliance with the HQCA’s Allowable Expense Policy  and is aligned 
with the Government of A berta’s Travel, Meal and Hospitality Expenses Policy, and Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Policy.

HQCA EXPENSE CLAIM for BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CANADIAN FUNDS

Date Description of Expense
(include # of kilometres)

TRAVEL EXPENSES
including  airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, transportation, parking, per 
diem, etc. Kilometres at $0.505/km.

1,011.94












